## WARRANTY DEED FICIAL COPY

Doc#. 1812801032 Fee: \$50.00

## ILLINOIS STATUTORY

Property Address: 4448-444 W GUNNISON 2D, Chicago, IL 60630

	Cook County Record	
Mail to:	Date: 05/08/2018 09	:45 AM Pg: 1 of 2
ROBEITT WATER	Dec ID 2018040164	9090
4211 W 112010 PARTIE 120 CHICAGO, EL 60641	,	369-376 ST Tax \$75.00 CO Tax \$37.50
,	City Stamp 1-258-24	0-288 City Tax: \$787.50
Name & Address of Taxpayer:		
ROBERTO JUAREZ		
4448-4489 W GUNNISON 2D		
Chicago, IL 60630		
	(Space fo	or Recorder's Use)
THE GRANTOR(S), COST (N.E.L. SAGHIN, a m	narried nerson. THIS IS NOT HOP	MESTEAD PROPERTY AS TO THE
GRANTOR NAMED HEREIL		
of the City of Chicago	, County of COOK	State of Illinois
for and in consideration of 10.00		DOLLARS
and other good and valuable consideration, in Pand THE GRANTEE(S), ROBERTO JUAREZ, a s'a		(S) to
(Grantee's Address) 4448- W GUNNISON 2I	2 20/20/20 11 60620	4 and 10
of the City of Chicago	, County of COOK	State of Illinois
in the form of ownership: Fee Simple Absolute	, County of COOK	Julie VI
all interest in the following described real estate situ	nated in the County of COOK	, in the State of Illinois to wit:
PARCEL 1 UNIT NUMBER 2D IN THE GUNN		
SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED		
THE EAST 1/2 OF LOT 32 AND ALL OF LOT	33 IN LAWRENCE'S AND FLST	ON AVENUE
SUBDIVISION OF LOT 3 (EXCEPT THE EAS		
THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 10, TOW PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY.		AUT OF THE THIRD
TRINCH AD MEMDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY	, 100111010,	4
WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT	- · · · · · - · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
RECORDED JUNE 22,2005, AS DOCUMENT NUMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF T		
UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN T	he common elements, in c	OOK COUNTY, VEEINOIS.
PARCEL 2: THE EXCLUSIVE RIGHT TO TH		
COMMON ELEMENT, AS DELINEATED ANI AFORESAID.	D DEFINED IN THE DECLARAT	ION OF CONDOMINUM
GRANTEE HEREIN IS PROHIBITED FROM	A CONVEYING CAPTIONED P	ROPERTY FOR SALES PRICE FOR A
PERIOD OF 30 DAYS FROM 11/20/2017. A	FTER THIS 30 DAY PERIOD, O	GRANTEE IS FURTHER PROHIBITED
FROM CONVEYING THE PROPERTY FOR 11/20/2017. THESE RESTRICTIONS SHALL F		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(NOTE: If additional space is	s required for legal, attach on a separa	ate 8-1/2" x 11" sheet.)
ed bassabanasah girdis aniviasa bassapaisasbar adorad		
www.hverweamil.com.v.vov.v.refrenys/singlenys/signy.sig	жик жасын арабаятын көн тиличил	AAA M.G.AAAAAA XA X.
Darmonant Inday Numbertaly 12 10 214 020 1011		
Permanent Index Number(s): 13-10-316-039-1011	pakketing,	grafice in a 1.4 anishfeld (1.5 d), 15 d), 45 d), 45 in a 1. a 1. g interplating from the distribution for the

Dated this 25 day of 0 C to but		COPY	_
	Seal)	CALINI DO	M'M (Seal)
(S	Geal)	OSTINEL SAGHIN (	(Seal)
(NOTE: Please typ	oe or print names be	low all signatures.)	
STATE OF ILLINOIS ) ) ss			
COUNTY OF COOK )			
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Count COSTINEL SAGHIN	y, in the State afores	said, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THA	Т
personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose in person, and acknowledged that he/s¹.e/they signed, se for the uses and purposes therein set for h, and acknowledged.	aled and delivered t	he said instrument as his/her/their t	
Given under my hand and notarial seal this 25	day of(	October, 7017.	
(Seal)  FRANK J. PANZICA OFFICIAL SEAL Notary Public SEAL My Commission Expires Beptember 09, 2018	04 Co,	My commission expires: 9-	Notary Public
	Coly	C/O/A	
	соок	COUNTY / ILLINOIS	TRANSFER STAMP
Name & Address of Preparer: Theresa L. Panzica Theresa L. Panzica LLC 2510 W. Irving Park		or Exempt under provisions of Para Section 4, Real Estate Transfer 13 Date:	graph x Act.
Chicago, Il 60618		Buyer, Seller or Representative	

\*\* This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grantee for tax billing purposes: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the person preparing the instrument (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5022).

Chicago Title 17PSA 765395NA 14EZ SAS